1-2055487-0 | OCP-SC-02MASEN-XX-YE



Fiber Optic Pigtail, Simplex, Singlemode, SC/UPC to Stub, yellow, 2 m

Product Classification

Regional Availability	EMEA
Product Type	Fiber pigtail, simplex
Product Series	OCP

General Specifications

Color, boot A	Blue
Color, connector A	Blue
Connector A, quantity	1
Interface, Connector A	SC/UPC
Jacket Color	Yellow
Total Fibers, quantity	1

Dimensions

Cord Length	2 m	6.562 ft
-------------	-----	----------

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode	Singlemode
Fiber Type	G.657.A1

Environmental Specifications

1

Environmental Space

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Page 1 of 2

©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or [™] are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: May 9, 2020



1-2055487-0 | OCP-SC-02MASEN-XX-YE

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency

Classification

CHINA-ROHS REACH-SVHC

Above maximum concentration value

Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

Compliant/Exempted



ROHS

Page 2 of 2

©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: May 9, 2020

